Hickory Post 48 Schedule 2023

Wed May 16 -
Th May 18 -
Su May 21 -
Mon May 22 -
Tu May 23 -
Su June 4 -

Th June 8 -

Sa June 10 -
Su June 11 -
Mon June 12 -
Tu June 13 -
Th June 15 -
Mon June 19 -
Wed June 21 -
Fri. June 23 -
Sat June 24 -

Sun June 25 -

Wed June 28 -

Gastonia

Gastonia
Burke

Gaston Braves
Lincoln
Asheville
Lincoln
Caldwell
Rutherford

Gaston Braves
Cleveland
Caldwell
Burke
Asheville
Cherryville
Cherryville

Rutherford

Cleveland

Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home

Away

Away

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00






